1/7/2015

gid LastName

399 HASSET

405 VERZAN

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$559.20

$559.20

Drawer Report HU

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,164.50) ($0.90)

($1,164.50) ($0.90)

#Paids/'Void

128

128

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$1,724.60 $1,723.70
$1,724.60 $1,723.70

$0.00

$0.00

191

191



